
act  houston 
 

alternative 

certification for  

teachers 

                                

__________________________________________________________ 
 

          Winter/Spring 2019 Daytime Institutes 
           Enroll now for $395 

Call today to schedule an appointment 832-200-0552 
www.acthouston.com 

 
 

 Winter 

Daytime 

Session 

#1 

Winter 

Daytime 

Session 

#2 

Spring  

Daytime  

Session 

#1 

 Preparation Program 

Component Topics 

Wednesday Jan.  9 Feb. 20 April 3  

 

 Orientation  

 Foundations for Effective Teaching  

 Classroom & Behavior Management 

 Reading & Instructional Strategies 

 Curriculum & Instructional Strategies 

 Equity for English Language Learners 

 Equity for the Exceptional Learner 

 Teachers as Leaders 

 PPR Test Prep 

Thursday Jan. 10 Feb. 21 April 4 

Friday Jan. 11 Feb. 22 April 5 
    

Monday Jan. 14 Feb. 25 April 8 

Tuesday Jan. 15 Feb. 26 April 9 

Wednesday Jan. 16 Feb. 27 April 10 

Thursday Jan. 17 Feb. 28 April 11 

Friday Jan. 18 March 1 April 12 
    

Monday Jan. 21 March 4 April 15 

Tuesday Jan. 22 March 5 April 16 

Wednesday Jan. 23 March 6 April 17 
 

 

Location & Time 

                                   Institute Sessions meet from 8:30 am – 4:30 pm 

                                                at the acthouston office 

                                                       9301 Southwest Freeway 

                                                                  Suite 200 

                                                            Houston, Texas 77074 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 


